ESF ANNECY SEMNOZ : Fleche du 03/03/2016

Edité le 07/05/2024 a 22h44

Ouvreur
LEMAIRE DAVID

Tps Réalisé | Tps Base
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 38.52 42.88 46.90 50.25 51.92
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1| THALLER COLOMBE F| 2001 MIN 41.95 25.22 Vermeil 29.07
2|(BOLLA JORIS M| 1999 CAD 41.99 25.34 Vermeil 29.19
3|BLAIN CHARLES M| 2003 BEN 42.86 27.94 Vermeil 31.79
4| FRANCESCHI ZIAN M| 2005 POU 43.61 30.18 Argent 34.03
5|FRANCESCHI LIVIA F| 2002 BEN 4412 31.70 Argent 35.55
6 | MANARA STEPHANE M| 1971 MA2 47.25 41.04 Bronze 44.89
7 | AMPRINO SOAN M| 2009 MIC 50.99 52.21 Fléchette 56.06

TOUCHE DORIAN M| 2004 POU ABS

RAMUSAT RACHEL F| 1958 MA3 ABS
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